# **Statement of Organization - Candidate Committee**Use this form to create a new or update an existing candidate committee. This form must be accompanied by forms CRO-3100 and CRO-3500 (when

Amendment	
☐ Yes	☐ No

41 ( ammittee Information		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	CONTROL OF SERVICE AND A SERVICE OF SERVICE AND A SERVICE
1. Committee Information			
a. Full Name	c. ID Number		
JOE ALFRED TICKLE			
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code)			d. Date Organized
3148 GARDEN RD			7-20-2017
BURLINGTON, NC 27215-9784			e. Phone Number
			(336) 584-6159
· ·			(336)20 T-6121
2. Candidate Information		Candida Candida	te's Primary Committee
a. Full Name	e. Candidate ID Nun	ıber	f. Party Affiliation
JOE ALPRED TICKLE			REPUBLICAN (Indicate Non-partisan if applicable)
b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	g. Office Sought		
3148 GARDEN RD			. , ,
BURUNGTON, NC 27215-9784	Cine of Bull	INGTON, 1	NC-City Council
c . Phone Number d. Email Address	h. Next Election Year	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	Jurisdiction
336-584-6159 joesixty 6@gmail, com	III. IVEAU Election Tea		
Email copy of notices	-		
3. Treasurer Information	4. Custodian of I	Rooks Infor	mation
a. Full Name	a. Full Name	JOOKS TIMOT	mation
JOE ALPRED TICKLE	SAME		
b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)			
3148 GARDEN RD			1
BURLINGTON, NC 87215-9784			
c. Phone Number d. Email Address	c. Phone Number	d. Email A	ddress
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			
396-584-6159 joesixty6@gonaic.com	-, !!		
396-584-6159 joes ixty 6@gonaic.com  I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No	☐ Email copy	of notices	
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No. 5. Assistant Treasurer Information	Email copy  6. Account Infor	THE RESIDENCE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	ncl. CRO-3500)
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY AND PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	mation (	ncl. CRO-3500)
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No.  5. Assistant Treasurer Information Add	6. Account Infor	mation (i on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove	6. Account Infor	mation (i on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No.  5. Assistant Treasurer Information  a. Full Name  Same	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution	mation (i on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No.  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove  Same b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution  WELLS FAR.  b. Purpose  CAMPAIG	mation (i) on Full Name  1960 BA	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No.  5. Assistant Treasurer Information  a. Full Name  Same	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution	mation (a) on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No.  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove  Same b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution  WELLS FAR.  b. Purpose  CAMPAIG	mation (in Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove  Same b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)  c. Phone Number d. Email Address	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution  WELLS FAR.  b. Purpose  CAMPAIG	mation (a) on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email Yes No  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove  Same b. Mailing Address (include City, State, and Zip Code)  c. Phone Number d. Email Address  Email copy of notices	6. Account Infora. Financial Institution  WELLS FAR.  b. Purpose  CAMPAIG	mation (a) on Full Name	Remove
I prefer to receive notices by email	6. Account Infor a. Financial Institution WELLS FAR b. Purpose CAMPAIG c. Account Code	mation (in full Name of Loop But Market)  d. Type  Busin	Remove  Palk, NA
I prefer to receive notices by email	6. Account Infor a. Financial Institution WELLS FAR b. Purpose CAMPAIS c. Account Code	mation (i) on Full Name    Color   Color     Col	Remove  Palk, NA  Licie 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of
I prefer to receive notices by email	6. Account Infor a. Financial Institution WEUS FINALS b. Purpose CAMPAIS c. Account Code all applicable proviate commingled wi	mation (i) on Full Name    Color   Color     Col	Remove  Palk, NA  Licie 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of
I prefer to receive notices by email	6. Account Infor a. Financial Institution WEUS FINALS b. Purpose CAMPAIS c. Account Code all applicable proviate commingled wi	mation (i) on Full Name    Color   Color     Col	Remove  Palk, NA  Licie 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of
I prefer to receive notices by email  Yes  No  5. Assistant Treasurer Information a. Full Name Remove  C. Phone Number  d. Email Address    Lemail copy of notices	6. Account Infor a. Financial Institution WEUS FINALS b. Purpose CAMPAIS c. Account Code all applicable proviate commingled wi	d. Type  Business  Busines	Remove  Palk, NA  Licie 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of



# North Carolina

#### State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

### **Certification of Treasurer**

This Certification is used by Candidate Committees to appoint a treasurer for the committee. This form is required and must accompany the Candidate's Statement of Organization.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

# FILED BY:

Candidate Name:

JOE TICKLE

Treasurer Name:

JOE A. TICKLE

Treasurer Address:

3148 GARDEN BD.

(include city, state, & zip)

BURLINGTON, NC 37215-9784

Treasurer Phone:

(336) 584-6159

I certify that the above information is correct, and I, as candidate, appoint said treasurer to personally fulfill the duties and responsibilities imposed upon the appointed treasurer and subject to the penalties and sanctions in *Subchapter VIII. Regulation of Election Campaigns* of Chapter 163 of the North Carolina General Statutes.

I understand that if the above Treasurer changes, it will be necessary to certify a new treasurer and amend the existing Statement of Organization within 10 days of the vacancy. I further understand that the above Treasurer is required to receive training by the State Board of Elections within three months of this appointment according to Article 163.278.9(k).

Data Cionad

Signature of Candidate

07-21-17P01:43 RCVD



07-21-17P01:43 RCVD

# North Carolina

State Board of Elections

441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

CRO-3900

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

July 2014

# **Candidate Designation of Committee Funds**

This form is used by candidate committees only and allows the candidate to designate in the event of their death, how the committee's funds are to be disbursed using the eight allowable methods outlined in 163-278.16B(a). This Designation is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed. Candidate Name: Committee Name: Treasurer Name: If Candidate is own treasurer, designate an agent to carry out designations: Joel MILIKIN Committee ID #: Level Registered: [State] [County] If county, specify: I, Joe Tickle, hereby direct that in the event of my death or incapacity all (Name of Candidate) funds remaining in my Campaign Committee account(s) (after payment of permitted outstanding debts or reasonable expenses for winding up the Committee or closing office) be paid in the following manner as permitted by N.C. Gen. Stat. 163-278.16B(a). Name of Entity Plan for Disbursement (eg. Amount or %) (Select from §163-278.16B(a)) 1. ALAMANCE COUNTY SEAUGILAN PROTY By signing this form, I certify that the foregoing entities are eligible beneficiaries under N.C. Gen. Statute 163-278.16B(a). A copy of this form should be maintained with the Committee records. Signature of Candidate: Date:

Candidate Designation of Committee Funds

Disalamon Dan and Commi	Amendme	ent
		□ No
Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along wi	th other	detailed forms.
Do not use this form to undate information		

1. Committee Information						
a. Full Name					c. ID Number	
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JOE TICKLE						
b. Mailing Address (include City, Stat	e and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed	
3148 EARDEN AZ BURÚSERON, NC	2				7-21-2019	
Bupuscon, NC	27215-9784				e. Phone Number	
					336-584-6159	
2. Report Year 3. Period Start	Date (mm/dd/yy) 4. I	Period End Da	ite (mm/dd/yy)	. Treasure	r Full Name	
2017 7-14-20	17	7-21-20	//		FEED TICKLE	
6. Type of Committee (Check C			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	NAMES AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	rt from one category)	
Candidate Campaign Part	The State of the S		State/County		Referendum	
Independent Expenditure Join		anizational	Organization	onal	Organizational Pre-referendum	
Legal Expense Fund		ty-five day primary	Quarterly First		Final	
Legal Expense I und		election	Secon	d	Supplemental Final	
7. Type of Fund (if applicable,	Rossel	runoff	Third		Annual	
Booster Fund		i-annual	Fourth	1	Special Special	
Building Fund		Mid Year	Semi-annua	al		
		Year End	Mid Y	ear	10. Special Report Name	
Other:	Fina	1	Year F	End		
8. Number of Fundraisers this	Report Spec	ial	Final			
			Special			
11. Account Information		11. Ac	count Informa	ation		
a. Financial Institution Full Name		a. Fina	ncial Institution F	ull Name		
WELLS FARGO BANK	NA					
b. Purpose	c. Account Code	b. Purp	ose		c. Account Code	
CAMPAIGN	J					
	d. Period Begin Balance				d. Period Begin Balance	
	\$ 0				\$	
CERTIFICATION						
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections.    Description						
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		Signature of	ppointed fredsu		Sut	
Date Received: 7/	24/17	Employee:	da	Deli	very Method	
			0.0		Normal Mail Registered Mail	
Date Postmarked:		Employee:	1.0	X I	Hand Delivered	
Date Scanned: 7	2411	Employee:	JG		Electronically Filed	
Date Data Entered:		Employee:			Signer has not received mandatory training	
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.  You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.						

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

Amendment ☐ Yes ☐ No

Detailed Summary Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and	l to total		information	Amer	ndment Yes
	2. Type of			3. ID Nu	ımber
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JETICHE	OBSANI	an	TWH-		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2015			Total this eporting Period		Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	-0-	\$	-0-
RECEIPTS	which distributes a distribute of the control states.				
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$		\$	_
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	20100	\$	20.05
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$		\$	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$		\$	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	2000.00	\$	2,000.00
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	<del></del>	\$	
11) Other Receipt Sources	more a contract to the contract				
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	tanik <u>a sia salahan</u> kananadi banasa Kan	\$	and a great second seco
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$		\$	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$		\$	
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$		\$	
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$		\$	
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,	11d and 11e)	\$	2000,00	\$	2.000.00
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>	in a second and the s		7		
13) Disbursements	LICENSE DE LA CONTRACTO				
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$		\$	
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$		\$	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$		\$	
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$		\$	
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$		\$	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$		\$	
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	20.00	<b>'</b> \$	20,00
<b>18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES</b> (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	, 16 and 17)	\$	20.00	\$	20.00
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$		_	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$			
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$		:	
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$		Assess	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$			
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$		\$	
	(CRO-1440)	\$		\$	
•	(CRO-2220)	\$		\$	
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$		\$	

		rom Individu individual contributi		contributions	Pg l of		Amendment  Yes No  1205 is not used	
		me (and Fund if ap		Contributions	dider \$50 ii form		ID Number	
1				·				
3 Con	ntributor Inform	ELECT S	DE TICK		Domava			
	Name, Mailing Add			b. Job Title/	Remove	ld. e	Comments	
	de city, state, & zip						Committee	
J	E A. TICKL	~			Magio			
3148 bordin Rd. Birliofin, 18-27215-9784			s Name/Specific Field					
		JE3 6	6 Saw LIC	e. I	Election Sum to Date			
Dù	ulufin, M	-27215-978	W. Carlotte				\$ 30.06	
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descr	iption	j. Date (mm/dd/	/yyyy)	k. Amount	
	2 mg	CASH	FILING-F		7-14-17		\$ 20.00	
							\$	
							\$	
	tributor Inform			Add	Remove			
	ame, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/F	Profession	d. (	Comments	
(includ	de city, state, & zip)							
				c. Employer's	s Name/Specific Field			
						e. E	Election Sum to Date	
				4 + = 14,		\$		
f. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount	
							\$	
			-	-				
Ц							\$	
							\$	
	ributor Inform			Add	Remove			
	ame, Mailing Addro le city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/P	rofession	d. C	Comments	
(includ	ie city, state, & zip)							
				c. Employer's	Name/Specific Field			
							lection Sum to Date	
						\$		
. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	k. Amount	
							\$	
							\$	
							\$	
4. Tota	al only this P	age			25 12 15	\$	20.00	
		RO-1210 Pages					20.00 20.00	
		of Detailed Summary P	age CRO-1100)			\$	20.00	

In-Kind Contributions		Pg of	f _	Yes No
Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, go Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be refunded	ods or servi	ices provided to t	he com	imittee or fund.
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	I Within , C.	tys.	2. II	D Number
COMMITTEE TO ELECT THE TICKLE				
	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		Contributor	c. Co	omments
(include city, state, & zip)		lividual		illillen G
Tax A Ties	Can	ndidate		
NDE HIKKLE	Part	•		
3198 CARGAN Rd.	PAC		3500, 1500, 150	
JOE A TXXXE 3145 CAMPAN Rd. BARINETON, N.C. 37215-984		ferendum ner Receipt Source	d. Ele	ection Sum to Date
	L Our	er Receipt Source	\$	20.00
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy	ууу)	g. Fair Market Amount
FILLING-PEE		7-14-17		\$ 2000
· ( and the ter franche		37/1/		\$
				\$
3. Contributor Information Add	Remove			<b>1 3</b>
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of C	Contributor	c. Cor	mments
(include city, state, & zip)		ividual	and the second	A TOTAL OF THE STREET STREET ASSESSED TO A STREET ASSESSED.
	Candidate Party PAC Referendum Other Receipt Source			
			d. Elec	ection Sum to Date
	U Out	r Receipt Source	\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yy)	yy)	g. Fair Market Amount
				\$
				\$
				\$
	Remove		4 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Type of C		c. Com	aments
(include city, state, & zip)	=	vidual		
		didate		
	Party PAC			
		rendum	d. Elec	ction Sum to Date
	Other Receipt Source		\$	
e. Description		f. Date (mm/dd/yyy	yy)	g. Fair Market Amount
	*			\$
				\$
				\$
4. Total only this Page			\$	20.00
5. Total of ALL CRO-1510 Pages  (This line must be on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)			\$	20.08

**In-Kind Contributions** 

Amendment



Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173

# **Loan Proceeds Statement**

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of committee to receive loan:	MANTER TO ELECT THE Track
Person or committee to make loan:	BE A. TICKLE
• Date of loan to committee: 2-19	17
Name of lending institution and account	
• Amount of loan: 2000	
Names of all parties responsible for pays	ment of loan (guarantors):
Period of loan:	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan:	
(Person lending money to committee)	, acknowledge that all of the information
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I fur	ther understand I may not forgive a loan
that has an outstanding balance to any source.	~
Cote & Vulle	7-21-57
Signature of Lender	Date Signed
Che A Sieble	2-21+7
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed
CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds S	tatement July 2014

Loan Proceeds Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and lo	oan endorse	er's inform	Pg	of _	Amendment Yes No
A loan proceeds statement must accompany each lo	oan that is				
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable	e)			V 100 (100)	2. ID Number
Committee to Exect DOL	TICKE	E			
3. Lender Information		Add _	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title	/Profession		d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)				1	
TOE A TXXIE 346 GARGENRS. BURELING Nº 20215-9084		JELP E	EMPONTO	KETALS,	e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
21116 Legar-1Rd		c. Employer	r's Name/Specif	ic Field	07 108 2017
DITO DAMEN IN		TN561	6 SERVICE	£ 116	17472011
Busines 1 2215-9784		Da , .	A Sample		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
					Wist
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Accoun	nt Code	j. Form of Pa	yment	k. Amount
0 % N/A	J		CHECK		\$2,000.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution					m. Loan Number
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the	loan.)				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	STORES AND AND AND A	b. Job Title/	Profession	c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field
		d. Percentag	je	e. A % \$	mount
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/l	Profession	c. E	mployer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)		d. Percentag	e	e. Ai	mount
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/I	e-rolon		1 None (Constitute Piole
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)		b. Job 1106/1	Profession	С. Ел	mployer's Name/Specific Field
	}	d. Percentage	è	1000000	mount
				% \$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. En	nployer's Name/Specific Field
	d	d. Percentage	·	e. An %	nount
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages  (This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO	)-1100)				\$ 2,000.00